BRISTOL LLANDOW SPRINT - 29 May 2006

Class Al: Road production cars up to 1400cc

No.
10
11
12
14

Name
John

Garry
Barrie
Lewis

Surname
Turner
Hendy
Dare
Bird

Car
MG Midget
Peugeot 106
Suzuki Swift GTI
Ford Fiesta Zetec

Class A2: Road production cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

No.
15
16
17
18
19
20

715

716

717

Name
Dan
Paul
Paul
Simon
James
Julie
Hugh
Paul
Allen

Surname
Trotman
Draper
Monis
Harris
Duckenfield
Clemow
Trotman
Bird

Harris

Car
Lotus Elise
Renault 19 16V
Lotus Elise 111S
VW Gulf GTI
Alpha Romeo Alfasud
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise
Renault 19 16V
Lotus Elise 111S

Class A3: Road production cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc

No.
25
26
27
28
29

725

727

Name
Toby
Adrian
Roger
David
Henry
Lisa
Stephen

Surname
Harris
Taylor
Brunt
Greenslade
Baker
Selby
Courts

Car
Ford Puma
Renault Fuego
Peugeot 205 GTI
Mitsubishi Lancer
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Puma
Peugeot 205 GTI

Class A4: Road production cars over 2600cc

No.
33
34
35
36

Name
Adrian
lain
John
Michael

Surname
Jones
Collinson
Murphy
Potter

Car
Subaru Impreza
Volvo 850 T5
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Subaru Impreza WRX

FINAL RESULTS

Class B1: Limited production road cars. Car engines up to 1400cc & M/C engines up to 875cc

No.
38
40
41

Name
Simon
James
Ruth

Surname
Shackson
Pickford
Tudor

Car
Westfield SE
Westfield SE
Clan Crusader

Class B2: Limited production cars.
Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc & M/C engines over 875cc up to 1125cc

No.
39
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
77

747

748

751

Name
Grahame
John
Gareth
Richie
Rodney
Andrew
Stuart
Simon
Tim
Peter
Luke
Martin
Notes:

Surname
Harden
Loudon
Bonner
Duvall
Coomber
Moss
Hill
Clemow
Nunn
Duvall
Trotman
Clemow

Car
Westfield Mega
Westfield SE
Stuart Taylor Phoenix
Ginetta G27R
Sylva Fury
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEI
Lotus 7
Westfield SE
Ginetta G27R
Sylva Fury
Lotus 7

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
97.33 96.15 99.02 122.45 2
94.92 NTR 108.08 115.51 4
97.76 93.59 93.12 102.27 1
113.31 110.06 106.83 117.05 3

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
95.28 90.96 89.30 118.00 1

NTR 97.85 97.65 108.80 6
95.46 Fail 93.99 102.96 4
101.10 101.05 101.00 103.53 7
103.72 99.32 Fail 109.22 9
110.73 106.93 104.40 109.11 8
93.21 90.39 89.45 100.03 2
NTR 92.20 91.25 97.19 3
NTR 94.64 96.88 105.82 5

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
89.76 91.63 88.62 89.58 1
113.83 109.99 107.82 108.26 7
96.50 104.25 Fail 95.73 5
91.61 92.64 92.19 96.70 3
116.78 109.39 98.12 98.31 6
91.40 92.86 91.78 101.95 2
93.99 92.10 92.31 93.97 4

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
92.70 90.17 89.23 91.49 1
108.87 107.67 Fail 110.58 4
94.78 Fail 92.91 90.61 2
94.30 91.16 90.82 93.22 3

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
93.20 93.39 91.53 92.90 2
95.05 89.77 89.65 92.16 1
95.91 91.20 93.19 95.80 3

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
89.30 95.41 85.95 95.49 4
97.87 84.71 84.98 85.93 3
96.27 90.24 90.54 90.24 6
103.70 96.16 95.57 Retired 11
117.61 107.46 106.15 106.43 12
107.67 95.63 94.24 94.50 9
84.22 84.11 81.07 83.24 1
88.85 86.77 86.11 86.73 5
95.49 89.33 84.26 84.57 2
101.27 92.09 91.73 Fail 8
97.78 92.68 91.46 91.94 7
102.53 95.47 94.55 96.12 10

Number 39 class change B1 to B2 & 77 change C6 to B2




BRISTOL LLANDOW SPRINT - 29 May 2006 FINAL RESULTS

Class B3: Limited production cars. Car engines over 1800cc & M/C engines over 1125cc

No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
55 Richard Hudson-Evan Caterham Superlight Did Not Sign On
56 David Burnside Westfield Megabird 87.21 Fail 86.33 85.39 3
57 David Rae Robin Hood 2B 89.08 Fail 85.74 85.27 2
58 John Wade Westfield SEIW 95.11 90.91 90.22 90.15 4
84 Richard Gambling Caterham 81.65 80.93 81.03 80.89 1
Notes: Number 84 class change C7 to B3
Classes C1+C2 amalgamated:
Modified production saloons & sports cars up to 1400cc and 1400cc up to 1800cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
60 Andrew Till Clan Crusader 85.54 83.49 84.91 85.26 1
65 John Corfield Ford Fiesta XR2 103.07 NTR 103.44 101.10 2
765 Martin Corfield Ford Fiesta XR2 105.34 102.21 101.95 101.19 3
Class C3: Modified production saloons & sports cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
68 Graham Rudge Escort RS2000 97.07 Fail 94.22 94.75 4
69 Paul Perkin Peugeot 205 GTI NTR 80.62 80.41 81.22 1
70 Stewart Lillington Vauxhall Astra 82.46 82.62 82.63 82.36 2
768 Derek Wheaten Escort RS2000 90.22 89.79 89.50 90.49 3
Class C4: Modified production saloons & sports cars over 2600cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
73 Barry Squibb Mitsubishi Evo 6 84.34 84.17 81.69 80.88 1
773 Jamie Squibb Mitsubishi Evo 6 91.11 86.23 84.64 83.44 2

Classes C5 + C6 amalgamated: Modified production kit cars car engines up to 1400cc & M/C engines up to

875cc. And car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc & M/C engines over 875cc & up to 1125cc

No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
75 lan Gaskell Westfield SEIW BDH 85.89 83.66 82.94 84.21 3
76  Martin Perry Westfield SEI 82.14 81.61 81.60 Retired 2
78 Tim Pennington Westfield SE 87.42 Fail 83.11 82.96 4
79 Brian Jones Westfield SEIW 81.20 80.67 81.69 80.65 1
80 Jamie Harding Westfield SEIW NTR 89.04 90.20 85.75 6
81 Lee Joint Westfield SEW 90.53 NTR 86.40 83.92 5
780 Darren White Westfield SEIW 93.21 87.22 87.86 86.88 7
781 Steven Joint Westfield SEW 99.78 95.43 96.42 95.73 8

Classes C7 + D1 amalgamated: Modified production kit cars

car engines over 1800cc & M/C engines over 1125cc. Sports Libre Cars up to 1400 cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
83 Mike Rudge Westfield SEI 78.20 76.00 75.74 75.45 1
86 lan Cameron Radical Club Sport NTR 79.71 Retired
786 Richard Wilyman Radical Club Sport Fail 83.03 Retired

Class E1: Racing cars up to 600cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
89 Peter Tudor Force 11 78.95 NTR 77.45 Retired 1
789 Tim Tudor Force 11 83.07 78.58 79.06 Retired 2

Classes E2 + E3 amalgamated:

Racing cars over 600cc up to 1100cc and Racing cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
No. Name Surname Car P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
93  Trevor Hartland OMS 2000M 84.80 76.45 78.31 76.95 2
792 Tom Potter Jedi Mark IV Fail 77.55 74.15 73.94 1
96 Martin Jones Jedi Mark IV 89.96 87.80 83.60 83.88 3




BRISTOL LLANDOW SPRINT - 29 May 2006

Class E4: Racing cars over 1600cc

No.
98
99

799

Class F1: Toyo Tyres Westfield SCC Speed Championship

No.

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
811
812
813
815

Class G1: Ginetta Owners Club Speed Championship

No.

120
121
122
123
124
821

Best Bristol Motor Club Member on index - Barrie Dare

Name
Kevin
David
Roy

Name
Robert
Julie
Mark
Colin
Richard
Guy
Christopher
Martin
Derek
Andrew
Robert
David

Name
Phil
Robert
Nick
Tim
Steve
Graham

Surname
Lealan
Sims
Sims

Surname
Bannister
Black
Squire
Way
Evans
Hussey
Ford
Hepworth
Hodder
Squire
Way
Hussey

Surname
Chatterton
Pallett
Stephens
Moore
Fidler
Beale

Car

Formula Vauxhall Lotus

Ralt RT 33/34 SRD
Ralt RT 33/34 SRD

Car
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield SEIW
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield SE
Westfield Megabusa
Raw Striker
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SEIW
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield SE
Raw Striker

Car
Ginetta G4
Ginetta G33
Ginetta G12
Ginetta G4
Ginetta G21
Ginetta G33

FINAL RESULTS

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
72.77 72.81 71.33 72.94 FTD
73.29 79.14 88.09 73.24 2
75.18 78.04 72.37 72.14 1

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
96.07 93.07 90.50 89.45 9
84.86 82.75 82.20 81.43 2
87.85 86.91 85.30 85.70 4
104.21 99.38 107.67 101.25 12
84.48 87.30 87.24 85.95 5
83.81 82.93 102.84 83.40 3
92.90 89.88 92.03 89.18 7
98.60 99.50 98.36 96.26 11
81.17 79.58 78.51 81.32 1
97.43 90.96 90.28 89.33 8
89.23 NTR 93.41 92.20 10
87.90 85.92 86.87 86.80 6

P1 P2 R1 R2 Pos'n
91.16 80.36 98.35 91.08 5
105.89 92.98 89.37 89.78 4
89.22 84.60 Fail 94.37 6
92.52 89.47 81.32 87.64 1
89.40 88.77 Fail 88.68 2

Fail 94.82 93.22 89.34 3

Best Bristol Pegasus Motor Club Member on index - Paul Perkin




